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Febrero 25 de 2023 - CHIA - CUNDINAMARCA

RESULTADOS
06:10 a.m. 35 K Marcha Mayores Masculino
ORDEN DORSAL NOMBRES APELLIDOS LIGA MARCA
1 20 Juan Jose Soto Ruiz Bogota D.C 2.39.02
2 41 Eider Orlando Arevalo Truque Bogota D.C 2.39.56
3 14 Manuel Esteban Soto Ruiz Bogot4 D.C 2.40.22
4 71 Diego Juan Pinzon Florez F.C.D. MILITAR  2.40.45
5 72 Jorge Armando Ruiz Fajardo F.C.D. MILITAR  2.44.56
6 74 Kenny Martin Perez Parra F.C.D. MILITAR  2.54.56
7 33 Brayan Alberto Fuentes Rozo Bogota D.C 3.08.02
8 49  Jose Leonardo Montafa Arevalo Bogota D.C dnf
9 98  Michal Morvay Slovaquia dnf
10 99  Yassir Cabrera Panama dnf
06:30 a.m. 20 K Marcha Mayores Femenino
ORDEN DORSAL NOMBRES APELLIDOS LIGA MARCA
1 15 Laura Cristina Chalarca Mojica Bogota D.C 1.37.21
2 39 Arabelly Orjuela Sanchez Bogota D.C 1.37.54
3 12 Sara Patricia Pulido Sandoval Bogota D.C 1.41.25
4 82 Lucy Alejandra Mendoza Malagon Tolima 1.44.15
5 66 Laura Valentina Pedraza Castafieda Cundinamarca 1.45.47
6 42 Aura Sofia Mejia Ruiz Bogota D.C 2.02.00
7 24 Angie Valeria Espinosa Rodriguez Bogota D.C 2.05.42
- 97 Eliska Martinkova Republica Checa  1.40.54
- 100 Rachell Deorbeta Puerto Rico 1.43.00
07:00 a.m. 10k Marcha u20 Masculino
ORDEN DORSAL NOMBRES APELLIDOS LIGA MARCA
1 21 Miguel Arcangel Pefia Leon Bogotd D.C 43.59.1
2 68  Julian Andres Alfonso Carvajal Cundinamarca  44.23.9
3 10 Jesus Ramirez Bogota D.C 44.50.2
4 1 Ezequiel Alejandro Arrubla Diaz Antioquia 44.59.7
5 92  Juan Pablo Galeano Ospina Valle 50.02.3
08:00 a.m. 10k Marcha u20 Femenino
ORDEN DORSAL NOMBRES APELLIDOS LIGA MARCA
1 30 Ruby Dayanna Segura Garcia Bogota D.C 50.15.2
2 93  Natalia Pulido Acevedo Valle 50.40.8
3 37 Nicol Vanesa Rodriguez Rangel Bogota D.C 57.00.6
4 45  Angie Alejandra Fuquen Bogota D.C 1.00.27
5 5 Andrea Arenas Galvis Antioquia 1.01.09
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Luisa Fernanda
Zaray
Paula Andrea

20k Marcha
NOMBRES

Cesar Alberto

Mateo

Ronald Stiven

Fabian Andres

Santiago

Miguel Angel

Daverson Alejandro

Linzmeyer Aldemar

Romario

Kevin

Jun Bautista

Rodrigo

Juan David

Orlando

Edgar H.

Brayan Alejandro

Rudney

Daniel

10k Marcha
NOMBRES
Juan Pablo
Joan Sebastian
Juan Sebastian
Carlos Arturo
Samuel Enrique
Oscar Santiago
Luis Castillo
Jaime Andrés
Fabricio

5k Marcha
NOMBRES

Nicol Valeria

Lina Gabriela

Valeria

Angela Mishelle

Luz Mary

Mariana

Paula Andrea

Daniela

Karen Lorena

Yeray Lisseth

Maria Camila

Largo Alcalde
Rangel Palomino
Barahona Alvarado

APELLIDOS
Herrera Cortes
Romero Blanco
Salla Garces
Gonzalez Triana
Gomez Salazar
Calderon Mufioz
Meza Arango
Lizarazo Caipa
Chavarria Parra
Toro Lopez
Solano Diaz
Moreno Munar
Cortes Agudelo
Villamizar Benitez
Guevara Martinez
Lugo Quintero
Dias Nogueira
Figueroa Jaramillo

APELLIDOS
Rojas Arguello
Lopez Moreno
Chilito Claros
Cardenas Lopez
Carrasquel Vergara
Daza Garcia
Galindo
Arteaga Moreno
Aguirre Henao

APELLIDOS
Diaz Sanchez
Donoso Pastrana
Tobon Florez
Florez Bustamante
Lopez Lancheros
Galvis Pachén
Osorio Pizarro
Saavedra Melo
Cuellar Torres
Hernandez Quientero
Romero Chaves

Mayores

u18

u18

Valle
Bogota D.C
Boyaca

Masculino
LIGA
Bogota D.C
Bogota D.C
Cundinamarca
Boyaca
Antioquia
Huila
Antioquia
Boyaca
Cundinamarca
Valle
Boyaca
Bogota D.C
Antioquia
Bogota D.C
Bogota D.C
F.C.D. Militar
Brasil
Valle

Masculino
LIGA
Bogot4d D.C
Bogota D.C
Tolima
Cundinamarca
Bogota D.C
Bogota D.C
Cundinamarca
Cauca
Antioquia

Femenino
LIGA
Bogotd D.C
Narifio
Antioquia
Bogotd D.C
Bogota D.C
Cundinamarca
Valle
Bogota D.C
Bogota D.C
Santander
Quindio

1.03.32
1.04.20
1.07.06

MARCA
1.24.27
1.27.45
1.32.57
1.34.06
1.34.50
1.35.55
1.36.17
1.39.15
1.39.57
1.40.19
1.49.14
1.50.11
1.51.26
1.58.12
2.30.25
dnf
dnf
dns

MARCA
45.06
48.51
50.05
53.50
56.24
59.05
1.01.24
1.08.17
dnf

MARCA
27.11
27.40
27.51
27.59
29.41
30.34
30.44
31.48
32.34
33.35

dnf



10:00 a.m. 5k Marcha U16 Masculino

ORDEN DORSAL NOMBRES APELLIDOS LIGA MARCA
1 63 Sergio Santiago Nieto Moreno Cundinamarca 24.39
2 25 Samuel Felipe Porras Motavita Bogotd D.C 29.52
3 44 Tomas Felipe Cortes Sierra Bogota D.C 31.12

10:20 a.m. 3k Marcha Femenino
Maria Jose Saavedra Melo Bogotd D.C 16.47
2 7 Angie Daniela Salgado Antioquia 17.31
3 77 Angye Katalina Guanoluisa Cuasapud Narifio 17.49
4 103  Alejandra Contreras Cubides Santander 17.50
5 67 Anny Sofia Alvarado Cordoba Cundinamarca 17.52
6 19 Danna Valentina Rivera Agreda Bogota D.C 18.27
7 31 Yoyis Alejandra Jaime Cuesta Bogota D.C 18.42
8 78 Valentina Rodriguez Chalarca Quindio 19.24
9 75 Tami Marcela Perdomo Bautista Meta 19.45
10 54 Sara Lizeth Diaz Nava Boyacé 20.50
11 87 Valeria Mejia Paque Valle 21.18
12 83 Isabella Moreno Castafieda Tolima 22.53
10:35 a.m. 2k Marcha Masculino
ORDEN DORSAL NOMBRES APELLIDOS LIGA MARCA
28 Jonathan Alexander Cifuentes Diaz Bogota D.C 10.38
2 89 Carlos Andres Gomez Herrera Valle 10.56
3 32 Miguel Angel Gomez Ortiz Bogota D.C 11.42
10:45 a.m. 2k Marcha u14 Femnino

ORDEN DORSAL NOMBRES APELLIDOS LIGA MARCA
1 38 Denis Sofia Moreno Plazas Bogota D.C 11.37
2 79 Mélanny Andrea Botia Chacon Quindio 11.40
3 1 Danna Michell Arteaga Pedroza Bogotad D.C 12.16
4 9 Astrid Alejandra Contreras rojas Bogota D.C 12.23
5 23 Saray Calderon Alvarez Bogota D.C 12.25
6 46 Danna Isabel Calderon Alvarez Bogotd D.C 12.42
7 52 Karen Valeria Camelo Puentes Boyaca 12.59
8 60 Sara Valentina Parra Boyaca 13.08
9 81 Taliana Diaz Andrade Tolima 13.15
10 59 Laura Juliana Guarin Boyaca 13.23
11 51 Maria Kamila Gomez Sotelo Boyaca 13.28
12 17 Elizabeth Gomez Gaona Bogota D.C 13.31
13 58 Helen Gabriela Sanchez Parra Boyaca 14.05
14 88 Neicy Alejandra Largo Pulido Valle DQ
15 27 Angela Valeria Nieto Gaitan Bogota D.C DQ



